
HR System Testing, Reporting and 

Workforce Analytics

HR Information Management & Analytics
Effective 4/2/2022

Ryan Bernarduci

HRIMA Director, SAAO II

Erin Amari

HRIMA Systems Manager

IT Business Sys Analyst II

EHRA - IT

Vance Prince

HR System Testing & Analytics Manager

IT Business Sys Analyst II

EHRA - IT

Janice Brock

HRIMA Manager

HR Consultant – J

SHRA

Vacant
WolfTime Program Specialist

Bus & Tech App Tech – J
SHRA

George Hibbler
IT Project Manager

IT Client Support Mgr I
EHRA - IT

Andy Naylor
Data Reporting & Analytics Analyst

Bus & Tech App Analyst – J
SHRA

Vacant
HRIMA Specialist 
HR Specialist – A 

SHRA

Barbara East 
HRIMA Specialist 
HR Specialist – J 

SHRA

Jennifer Rainey 
HRIMA Specialist 
HR Specialist – J 

SHRA

Rashi Waghray
IT Bus Intelligence / Data Analyst I

EHRA IT

Key: 

Red Text = Direct report to HRIMA Director

Green box = Vacant positions

Lori Taylor
UHR Employee Records & Timekeeping

Admin Support Assoc – J
SHRA

Yasha Carter
IT Project Manager

IT Client Support Mgr I
EHRA IT

John Pommerich
UHR ServiceNow Analyst

Business Systems Analysts I
EHRA - IT



Reporting and Workforce Analytics

HR Information Management & Analytics
Current as 5/24/2021

Vance Prince

Technology Support Analyst

SHRA - J 

Rashi Waghray
Bus & Tech App Technician, SHRA-J

George Hibbler
IT Client Support Mgr I, EHRA IRIT

Andy Naylor
Bus & Tech App Analyst, SHRA-J

Janice Brock
HR Specialist, SHRA-A

Barbara East
HR Specialist, SHRA-J

Jennifer Rainey
HR Specialist, SHRA-J

Vacant as May 12, 2021
IT Bus Intelligence / Data Analysis II, 

EHRA IRIT

Key: 

Red Text = Direct report to HRIM Director that 

also supervise

Denise Jimenez
HR Specialist, SHRA-A

Ryan Bernarduci

HRIM Director

SAAO II

Erin Amari

WolfTime Program Manager

University Program Specialist, SHRA-A
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